Christoph Zott

Independiente

05:21:17

Tiempo Oficial

142° 132°

Pos. General Pos. Género

Half Masculino

T. Split

SWIM 00:35:51
T1 00:04:02
BIKE 02:39:20
T2 00:02:13
RUN 01:59:49

Empuriabrava

HALF
2022

16°

Pos. Categoria

Veterano 2 Masculino

Tiempo

00:35:51
00:39:53
03:19:14
03:21:28
05:21:17

Ritmo
1'53"/100m

30.12 km/h

3'53"/km

1005 HLF



